Bid Table

Project Owner: City of Georgetown, SC Project Name: Front Street Lighting

Underground electric wiring in conduit

Project # 1225 Bid Date: 12/16/2020

				P	Pinnacle	JN	Moore
	Screven S	treet					
tem	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost (\$)	Unit Price	Cost (\$)
1-4	Pergola Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 LV UL	4	EA	\$390.00	\$1,560.00	\$89.76	\$359.04
5-10	Tree Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF UL	6	EA	\$390.00	\$2,340.00	\$99.62	\$597.72
11	Fountain Light, Type: PLG MR 16 TM DL	1	EA	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$719.07	\$719.07
	Underground electric wiring and conduit	120	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
	14/2 Low Voltage Cable	140	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00
	150W Low voltage Transformer with surge protector and photo cell	1	EA	\$522.00	\$522.00	\$304.29	\$304.29
				Subtotal	\$4,812.00		\$7,080.12 See N
The second	Palmetto		Pinnacle		J Moore		
em	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost (\$)	Unit Price	Cost (\$)
12-13	Tree Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 LV UL	2	EA	\$330.00	\$660.00	\$89.76	\$179.52
14-16	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF	3	EA	\$390.00	\$1,170.00	\$99.62	\$298.86
	Underground electric wiring and conduit	60	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
	14/2 Low Voltage Cable	75	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00
	Low voltage Transformer with surge						
		ا م ا	EA	\$522.00	\$522.00	\$304.29	\$304.29
	protector and photo cell	1 1	LA	7522.00	7522.00	7501.25	7504.25

				P	Pinnacle	J	Moore
	Broad S	Street					
tem	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost (\$)	Unit Price	Cost (\$)
17-22	Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2-120 R30 UL	6	EA	\$858.00	\$5,148.00	\$863.97	\$5,183.82
	Underground electric wiring and conduit	90	LF	\$15.12	\$1,360.80	\$25.00	\$2,250.00
	Dimmer switches	2	EA	\$312.00	\$624.00	\$310.00	\$620.00
				Subtotal	\$7,132.80		\$8,053.82 See No
		1 1		P	Pinnacle	j	Moore
	Francis Ma	rion Park					,
tem	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost (\$)	Unit Price	Cost (\$)
23-28	Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2-120 R30 UL	6	EA	\$858.00	\$5,148.00	\$863.97	\$5,183.82
29	Flag Fixture, Type: PGL2-12 Volt R30 UL	1	EA	\$858.00	\$858.00	\$833.18	\$833.18
30-31	Tree Fixtures, Type: PGL2-12 Volt R30 UL	2	EA	\$858.00	\$1,716.00	\$833.18	\$1,666.36
32-33	Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR 16 TM DL	2	EA	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$719.07	\$1,438.14

LF

90

\$15.12

\$1,360.80

\$25.00

\$2,250.00

Bid Table

	14/2 Low Voltage Cable	185	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$2,775.00
	150 W Low voltage Transformer with surge						
	protector and photo cell	1	EA	\$522.00	\$522.00	\$304.29	\$304.29
				Subtotal	\$10,384.80		\$14,450.79
				Pi	nnacle	1.0	Moore
	Constitution	n Park			muoio		
tem	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost (\$)	Unit Price	Cost (\$)
34	Sign fixture, Type: PLG SRF MR 16	1	EA	\$429.00	\$429.00	\$99.62	\$99.62
35-40	Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2 12 Volt R30 UL	6	EA	\$943.80	\$5,662.80	\$833.97	\$5,003.82
	Underground electric wiring in conduit	75	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00
	14/2 Low Voltage Cable	260	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$3,900.00
	600W Low voltage Transformer with surge						
	protector and photo cell	1 1	EA	\$950.40	\$950.40	\$608.58	\$608.58
				Subtotal	\$7,042.20		\$11,487.02
		U12 W		Pinnacle		J Moore	
	Rainey I	Park					
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost (\$)	Unit Price	Cost (\$)
item	Descripcion		•				
	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF		EA	\$445.71	\$3,119.97	\$99.62	\$697.34
41-47						\$99.62 \$833.97	
41-47 48-55	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF	7	EA	\$445.71	\$3,119.97		\$6,671.76
11-47 18-55	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2 12 Volt R30 UL	7 8	EA EA	\$445.71 \$858.00	\$3,119.97 \$6,864.00	\$833.97	\$6,671.76 \$3,455.88
41-47 48-55	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2 12 Volt R30 UL Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2-120 R30 UL	7 8 4	EA EA	\$445.71 \$858.00 \$858.00	\$3,119.97 \$6,864.00 \$3,432.00	\$833.97 \$863.97	\$6,671.76 \$3,455.88 \$3,000.00
11-47 18-55	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2 12 Volt R30 UL Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2-120 R30 UL Underground electric wiring in conduit	7 8 4 120	EA EA EA LF	\$445.71 \$858.00 \$858.00 \$9.45	\$3,119.97 \$6,864.00 \$3,432.00 \$1,134.00	\$833.97 \$863.97 \$25.00	\$6,671.76 \$3,455.88 \$3,000.00
ltem 41-47 48-55 56-59	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2 12 Volt R30 UL Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2-120 R30 UL Underground electric wiring in conduit 14/2 Low voltage Cable	7 8 4 120	EA EA EA LF	\$445.71 \$858.00 \$858.00 \$9.45	\$3,119.97 \$6,864.00 \$3,432.00 \$1,134.00	\$833.97 \$863.97 \$25.00	\$6,671.76 \$3,455.88 \$3,000.00 \$3,900.00
41-47 48-55	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2 12 Volt R30 UL Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2-120 R30 UL Underground electric wiring in conduit 14/2 Low voltage Cable 600W Low voltage Transformer with surge	7 8 4 120 260	EA EA LF LF	\$445.71 \$858.00 \$858.00 \$9.45 \$0.00	\$3,119.97 \$6,864.00 \$3,432.00 \$1,134.00 \$0.00	\$833.97 \$863.97 \$25.00 \$15.00	\$6,671.76 \$3,455.88 \$3,000.00 \$3,900.00 \$608.58
41-47 48-55	Tree and Sign Fixtures, Type: PLG MR16 SRF Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2 12 Volt R30 UL Tree Fixtures, Type: PLGL2-120 R30 UL Underground electric wiring in conduit 14/2 Low voltage Cable 600W Low voltage Transformer with surge	7 8 4 120 260	EA EA LF LF	\$445.71 \$858.00 \$858.00 \$9.45 \$0.00 \$864.00	\$3,119.97 \$6,864.00 \$3,432.00 \$1,134.00 \$0.00	\$833.97 \$863.97 \$25.00 \$15.00	\$697.34 \$6,671.76 \$3,455.88 \$3,000.00 \$3,900.00 \$608.58 \$18,333.56

Note 1: J Moore made a mathematical error on the subtotal amount. It should be \$7,080.12 and not \$6,775.83 as indicated on their bid form. Pinnacle made a mathematical error on the subtotal amount. It should be \$4,812.00 and not \$5,502.00 as indicated on their bid form.

Note 2: Pinnacle made a mathematical error on the subtotal amount. It should be \$7,132.30 and not \$7,312.80 as indicated on their bid form.

J Moore submitted a bid for a Lump Sum amount of \$260,904.69 as indicated on their bid form but the bid Note 3: should be \$62,812.98 based on the unit price table of values.

Pinnacle's total bid should be \$47,137.77

Certified by: 01

Orlando Arteaga, PÉ

City Engineer